Annexure-5
Name of Corparate Debtor Date of CIRP Order 09-02-2023
List of Creditors a5 an Paar € ”;‘Zf 'a' Drugs (India) Limited Date of initiate of CIRP 11-02-2023
List of operational creditors (Workmen) 0/6l2023 2nd List
" " (Amount inX}
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Name of Nameof | Date of recei -
C
authorised | work man eipt | Amount claimed| Amountof | Nature of claim Whether % voting | Amount Amount | Amount of | Amount of Remarks, if any
representativ claim related party?| sharein of ofany |claimunder| claim not
SINo.| e, ifany admitted oG, if |continge| mutual verification | admitted
‘ applicable| nt claim dues,
that may
be set-
0 0 0.00 off
0 0 0.00 3'00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Y TOTAL ' .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 000 | 000 0.00 0.00




